
Winona ISD 
611 Wildcat Dr. 
Winona, Texas  75792 
 
 
President  Aaron Wilson  903-939-4010  awilson@winonaisd.org 

Vice President  Mark Wintters  903-939-4010  mwintters@winonaisd.org 

Secretary  Connie Gibbs  903-939-4010  cgibbs@winonaisd.org 

 

 

Randy Hawkins  903-939-4010  rhawkins@winonaisd.org 

Jimmy Perryman 903-939-4010  jperryman@winonaisd.org 

Scott Jones  903-939-4010  sjones@winonaisd.org 

Diane Newman  903-939-4010  dnewman@winonaisd.org 
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